B&DCL Div 4

Name

Reghif, Tarik
Schell, Finn

Alves, Manuela M S
Sandy, Paul

Vann, Anton
Sanderson, Tony
Austin, Matt
Arorash, David
Camopy, Leo
Buckfield, Harold A
Avci, Adem

Rutter, Mike
Matthews, Stefan
Howell, Roger D
Harris, John E

Fox, Simon
Ackerman, Tony
Mills, Andre F
Wood, Joe

Lane, Chris D
Hewitt, Andy
Lewis, David W
Minvalla, Mike
Mills, Ed

Salinger, Ron
Ballard, Joseph
Austin, Peter

Van Heeckeren, Jan
Davidson, Michael N
Chalk, Roger
Wright, George A
Kageler, Susan
Jenkins, John H
Darke, Alex

Ursell, Dan

Webb, Greg C
Roberts, Kieron
Lose, Bryan

Lane, David

Tew, Michael

Team

Poole D 1975
Southbourne C 1809
Bournemouth D 1614
Southbourne C 1680
Southbourne C 1672
Poole D 1696
Wimborne E 1765
Southbourne C 1733
Poole D 1652
Wimborne E 1800
Bournemouth D 1602
Poole D 1600
Bournemouth D 1625
Highcliffe D 1606
Southbourne C 1518
Poole D 1570
Bournemouth D 1524
Wimborne E 1475
Poole D 1393
Southbourne C 1346
Wimborne E 1478
Wimborne E 1433
Poole D 1356
Wimborne E 1314
Highcliffe D 1387
Bournemouth D 1381
Southbourne C 1464
Highcliffe D 1312
Wimborne E 1426
Highcliffe D 1280
Wimborne E 1386
Highcliffe D 1299
Highcliffe D 1146
Bournemouth D 1132
Highcliffe D 1213
Wimborne E 1190
Bournemouth D 0

Highcliffe D 1009
Wimborne E 1013
Highcliffe D 1148

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
91.67%
83.33%
78.57%
75%
71.43%
71.43%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
28.57%
28.57%
25%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
90%
83.33%
78.57%
75%
71.43%
71.43%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
16.67%
28.57%
25%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Spence, Chris Bournemouth D 1091 0 1 0% 0%
Brewer, Sam Wimborne E 1114 0 1 0% 0%
White, Andrew A Wimborne E 1010 0 1 0% 0%
Hilton, Brian Bournemouth D 1127 0 1 0% 0%



